
Employee Performance and
Talent Management Impact

Increasing Construction
Company Productivity

by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 02-Mar-2024 06:36AM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2309329964
File name: Employee_Performance_and_Talent.pdf (217.06K)
Word count: 4761
Character count: 28743



1

2

16

29



1

4

4

7

11



1

3

5

6

6

8

9

19

20

25

26



1



1

9

10

13

14

15

17

18

21

22

23

24

27

28



1

12









11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Employee Performance and Talent Management Impact
Increasing Construction Company Productivity
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

L. Wilson Pearson, Donald R. Wilton, Raj
Mittra. "SOME IMPLICATIONS OF THE
LAPLACE TRANSFORM INVERSION ON SEM
COUPLING COEFFICIENTS IN THE TIME
DOMAIN", Electromagnetics, 2007
Publication

Submitted to Regent Business School
Student Paper

Submitted to The Chartered Insurance
Institute
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Cape Town
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Canberra
Student Paper

resmilitaris.net
Internet Source

www.emerald.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16

Submitted to Edith Cowan University
Student Paper

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Robert Kennedy College AG
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Southern
Queensland
Student Paper

Submitted to Walden University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Malaysia Terengganu
UMT
Student Paper

Matthew Adekunle Abioro, Jayeola Olabisi,
Isaac Oladepo Onigbinde, Adedolapo Mercy
Adedeji. "Skill Mapping, Talent Pool
Management and Organisational
Development: Evidence from Professional
Bodies in Nigeria", Economics and Business,
2020
Publication

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25

journals.eanso.org
Internet Source

jurnal.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to The University of Manchester
Student Paper

jem.journals.umz.ac.ir
Internet Source

kc.umn.ac.id
Internet Source

uilspace.unilorin.edu.ng
Internet Source

Javier Martínez-Falcó, Bartolomé Marco-
Lajara, Eduardo Sánchez-García, Luis A.
Millan-Tudela. "The scientific knowledge
structure of happiness management in the
business sphere: an exploratory bibliometric
review", Journal of Management
Development, 2023
Publication

acikerisim.karabuk.edu.tr:8080
Internet Source

clok.uclan.ac.uk
Internet Source



<1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

gtg.webhost.uoradea.ro
Internet Source

planningmalaysia.org
Internet Source

riunet.upv.es
Internet Source

journal.uir.ac.id
Internet Source


